SMD Power Choke: P/N CSS0218P-series Rev. A Oct. 01 2006. Page: 1 of 2
Frontier Electronics Corp.
667 E. COCHRAN STREET, SIMI VALLEY, CA 93065
TEL:  (805) 522-9998 FAX:  (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com
Web: frontierusa.com
SMD Power Choke—CSS0218P series
A. Electrical specifications:
Part No. Mark L (uH) ± 30% Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR Max.
(mΩ)
I rms.
(A)
I sat.
(mA)
CSS0218P-2R2N-LFR 2R2 2.2 100 41 2300 850
CSS0218P-3R3N-LFR 3R3 3.3 100 54 2100 750
CSS0218P-4R7N-LFR 4R7 4.7 100 78 1650 630
CSS0218P-6R8N-LFR 6R8 6.8 100 106 1320 520
CSS0218P-100N-LFR 100 10.0 100 180 1000 430
CSS0218P-150N-LFR 150 15.0 100 220 800 350
CSS0218P-220N-LFR 220 22.0 100 320 680 300
CSS0218P-330N-LFR 330 33.0 100 460 560 240
CSS0218P-470N-LFR 470 47.0 100 660 480 200
B. Mechanical dimensions: (Unit: mm)
Type 1: Shielded
C. Features:
1. Tolerance: N: ±30%.